PRO’S CHOICE WETTING AGENTS
ordering
Don’t Settle For Less, Choose the Best!
Tournament-Ready®
100% ACTIVE Ingredient
PREMIUM PENETRANT SOIL SURFACTANT
Part # UHTUR02	 TOURNAMENT-READY (2.5 Gal/9.48 Liter Jug) Soil Surfactant
Part # UHTUR30	 TOURNAMENT-READY (30 Gal/114 Liter Drum) Soil Surfactant

High Performance Wetting Agent Products
1866-863-3744  •  www.underhill.us1
For detailed ordering information of custom
markers, visit www.underhill.us
ordering
Standard Disks with Markings
FTM-Y-75 l Yellow Disk with 75
FTM-R-100 l Red Disk with 100
FTM-W-150 m White Disk with 150
FTM-BL-200 l Blue Disk with 200
FTM-BK-250 l Black Disk with 250
FTM-RWB-KIT 3 Disks with Yardages (l/m/l)
FTM-YRWBB-KIT 5 Disks with Yardages (l/l/m/l/l)
Custom Disks for Fairway, Tee Box and Driving Range
FTM-Y l Yellow Disk no markings